
TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 676

OPEN ROUTE
RunID: 110.007

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.016CONLEY RD & BOLING DR (WEST) 06:48 AM
110.011CONLEY RD & BOLING DR (EAST) 06:49 AM
110.0424233 MURRAY LAKE CIR 06:50 AM
110.004MURRAY LAKE CIR & OAKVIEW DR 06:51 AM
110.0724128 MURRAY LAKE CIR 06:53 AM
110.0731365 CONLEY RD @ REGAL PINES APTS 06:54 AM
110.012CONLEY RD & ELIZABETH PARK @ ELIZABETH PARK APTS 06:54 AM
110.0571236 CONLEY RD 06:59 AM
110.0194265 THURMAN RD @ CALVARY SHELTER @ SIGN 07:00 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:03 AM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 676

OPEN ROUTE
RunID: 110.008

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.0214233 JONESBORO RD @ PARKSIDE CROSSING APTS 07:14 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 676

OPEN ROUTE
RunID: 110.107

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
110.016CONLEY RD & BOLING DR (WEST) 02:22 PM
110.011CONLEY RD & BOLING DR (EAST) 02:23 PM
110.0424233 MURRAY LAKE CIR 02:25 PM
110.004MURRAY LAKE CIR & OAKVIEW DR 02:25 PM
110.0724128 MURRAY LAKE CIR 02:26 PM
110.0731365 CONLEY RD @ REGAL PINES APTS 02:27 PM
110.012CONLEY RD & ELIZABETH PARK @ ELIZABETH PARK APTS 02:28 PM
110.0571236 CONLEY RD 02:33 PM
110.0194265 THURMAN RD @ CALVARY SHELTER @ SIGN 02:34 PM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 676

OPEN ROUTE
RunID: 110.108

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:40 PM
110.0214233 JONESBORO RD @ PARKSIDE CROSSING APTS 02:50 PM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 770

BREE HOUSTON
RunID: 110.010

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.060LEE ST FP & RAMADA ACC 06:46 AM
110.0434880 HALE RD 06:51 AM
110.055FALCON DR @ ATL ARPRT HOTEL ENTRANCE* 06:57 AM
110.0614889 OLD DIXIE RD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 07:02 AM
110.048460 MAIN ST FP @ ARBOR ESTATES APTS 07:06 AM
110.032260 MAIN ST @ FOREST APTS 07:07 AM
110.034SOUTH POINT DR & OLD DIXIE RD @ HOMELODGE 07:09 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 770

BREE HOUSTON
RunID: 110.110

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
110.048460 MAIN ST FP @ ARBOR ESTATES APTS 02:26 PM
110.032260 MAIN ST @ FOREST APTS 02:26 PM
110.034SOUTH POINT DR & OLD DIXIE RD @ HOMELODGE 02:28 PM
110.055FALCON DR @ ATL ARPRT HOTEL ENTRANCE* 02:32 PM
110.0614889 OLD DIXIE RD @ PUBLIC STORAGE 02:36 PM
110.0434880 HALE RD 02:37 PM
110.060LEE ST FP & RAMADA ACC 02:42 PM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 797

DA'RON DEAR
RunID: 110.011

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.041BURKS RD & SCOTT BLVD 07:07 AM
110.031BURKS RD & BURKS PL 07:09 AM
110.039CITY VIEW DR & BARTON DR 07:11 AM
110.052BURKS RD & NORTH AVE 07:13 AM
110.046YANCEY DR & BURKS RD 07:18 AM
110.080HILLPINE RD & PINE VALLEY DR 07:22 AM
110.006HILLPINE RD & NORTHVIEW DR 07:24 AM
110.017NORTHVIEW DR & COLLEGE ST 07:25 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:30 AM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 797

DA'RON DEAR
RunID: 110.012

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.058HENDRIX DR @ YANCEY DR 06:37 AM
110.002HENDRIX DR & CATHERINE ST 06:39 AM
110.037HENDRIX DR & GLADE RD (S) 06:40 AM
110.045PUCKETT ST & SCOTT BLVD 06:41 AM
110.0244241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 06:47 AM
110.027SWEETBRIAR WAY & MAGNOLIA LN FP 06:54 AM
110.0784092 MAGNOLIA LN FP 06:55 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 797

DA'RON DEAR
RunID: 110.111

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:50 PM
110.080HILLPINE RD & PINE VALLEY DR 02:58 PM
110.006HILLPINE RD & NORTHVIEW DR 02:59 PM
110.017NORTHVIEW DR & COLLEGE ST 02:59 PM
110.041BURKS RD & SCOTT BLVD 03:03 PM
110.031BURKS RD & BURKS PL 03:04 PM
110.039CITY VIEW DR & BARTON DR 03:06 PM
110.052BURKS RD & NORTH AVE 03:07 PM
110.046YANCEY DR & BURKS RD 03:09 PM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 797

DA'RON DEAR
RunID: 110.112

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
110.027SWEETBRIAR WAY & MAGNOLIA LN FP 02:26 PM
110.0784092 MAGNOLIA LN FP 02:27 PM
110.0244241 HENDRIX DR @ VICTORY LAKE APTS 02:31 PM
110.045PUCKETT ST & SCOTT BLVD 02:34 PM
110.058HENDRIX DR @ YANCEY DR 02:38 PM
110.002HENDRIX DR & CATHERINE ST 02:40 PM
110.037HENDRIX DR & GLADE RD (S) 02:41 PM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 807

AUDRA BATSON
RunID: 110.004

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.003SIERRA DR & BLUERIDGE DR 07:06 AM
110.005SIERRA DR & KENNESAW DR 07:06 AM
110.064CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 07:08 AM
110.051CASCADE DR & KENNESAW DR (E) 07:10 AM
110.023KENNESAW DR & RUSHMORE PL 07:11 AM
110.063CLOUDLAND DR & LOOKOUT DR 07:12 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:20 AM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 807

AUDRA BATSON
RunID: 110.006

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.065CATHERINE ST & WALDROP DR 06:41 AM
110.007WALDROP DR @ CLAYTON FOREST/WALDORF CREEK APTS 06:42 AM
110.050NORTH AVE & N OAK ST 06:45 AM
110.056NORTH AVE & EVANS DR 06:46 AM
110.009WARREN DR & ELIZABETH DR 06:48 AM
110.071ELIZABETH DR & WALDROP DR 06:49 AM
110.074850 CATHERINE ST 06:51 AM
110.049DENNIS DR & COLLEGE ST FP 06:52 AM
110.022SLATON ST & CHESLER ST 06:53 AM
110.0691055 ROCK CUT RD 06:58 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 807

AUDRA BATSON
RunID: 110.104

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
110.003SIERRA DR & BLUERIDGE DR 02:27 PM
110.005SIERRA DR & KENNESAW DR 02:28 PM
110.064CASCADE DR & RUSHMORE PL 02:30 PM
110.051CASCADE DR & KENNESAW DR (E) 02:31 PM
110.023KENNESAW DR & RUSHMORE PL 02:32 PM
110.063CLOUDLAND DR & LOOKOUT DR 02:34 PM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 807

AUDRA BATSON
RunID: 110.106

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:40 PM
110.0691055 ROCK CUT RD 02:45 PM
110.065CATHERINE ST & WALDROP DR 02:47 PM
110.007WALDROP DR @ CLAYTON FOREST/WALDORF CREEK APTS 02:48 PM
110.050NORTH AVE & N OAK ST 02:51 PM
110.056NORTH AVE & EVANS DR 02:52 PM
110.009WARREN DR & ELIZABETH DR 02:54 PM
110.071ELIZABETH DR & WALDROP DR 02:55 PM
110.074850 CATHERINE ST 02:56 PM
110.049DENNIS DR & COLLEGE ST FP 02:58 PM
110.022SLATON ST & CHESLER ST 02:58 PM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 840

TOMEKA JONES
RunID: 110.009

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.062HENDRIX DR & GLADE RD (NORTH) 06:40 AM
110.044GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE DR 06:41 AM
110.035GILBERT PL & CONLEY RD - RIGHT SIDE 06:42 AM
110.008CONLEY RD & TARA DR - RIGHT SIDE 06:42 AM
110.018HENDRIX DR & EVERGREEN DR 06:45 AM
110.025HENDRIX DR & SPRINGWOODS DR 06:45 AM
110.038HENDRIX DR & EVERGREEN TERR 06:46 AM
110.00GCONLEY RD & MANGO CT 06:56 AM
110.00E4203 THURMAN RD 06:57 AM
110.0284221 THURMAN RD 06:57 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 840

TOMEKA JONES
RunID: 110.109

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
110.00GCONLEY RD & MANGO CT 02:23 PM
110.00E4203 THURMAN RD 02:24 PM
110.0284221 THURMAN RD 02:24 PM
110.062HENDRIX DR & GLADE RD (NORTH) 02:30 PM
110.044GILBERT PL & BROOKSIDE DR 02:30 PM
110.035GILBERT PL & CONLEY RD - RIGHT SIDE 02:31 PM
110.008CONLEY RD & TARA DR - RIGHT SIDE 02:32 PM
110.018HENDRIX DR & EVERGREEN DR 02:34 PM
110.025HENDRIX DR & SPRINGWOODS DR 02:36 PM
110.038HENDRIX DR & EVERGREEN TERR 02:38 PM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 928

BRIDGETT MOSLEY-WEBB
RunID: 110.001

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.0011625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ APTS 07:06 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:18 AM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 928

BRIDGETT MOSLEY-WEBB
RunID: 110.003

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.059THURMAN RD & OLD CONLEY - JUST BEFORE THE INTERSECTION 06:46 AM
110.030CONLEY RD & KEYSTONE PL 06:48 AM
110.033CHEROKEE TR & IRIS DR 06:49 AM
110.00DCAMELLIA TR & IRIS DR 06:50 AM
110.014CHEROKEE TR & CAMELLIA TR 06:52 AM
110.015HONEYSUCKLE LN & AZALEA DR 06:53 AM
110.026OLD CONLEY RD & CHURCH ST @ 2ND DRWAY OF CHURCH 06:54 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:00 AM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 928

BRIDGETT MOSLEY-WEBB
RunID: 110.101

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
110.0011625 CONLEY RD @ LEXINGTON SQ APTS 02:26 PM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 928

BRIDGETT MOSLEY-WEBB
RunID: 110.103

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:35 PM
110.059THURMAN RD & OLD CONLEY - JUST BEFORE THE INTERSECTION 02:42 PM
110.030CONLEY RD & KEYSTONE PL 02:44 PM
110.033CHEROKEE TR & IRIS DR 02:44 PM
110.00DCAMELLIA TR & IRIS DR 02:45 PM
110.014CHEROKEE TR & CAMELLIA TR 02:46 PM
110.015HONEYSUCKLE LN & AZALEA DR 02:47 PM
110.026OLD CONLEY RD & CHURCH ST @ 2ND DRWAY OF CHURCH 02:49 PM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 952

ESTELLENA MCFARLAND
RunID: 110.002

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.010DAVID DR & ENOCH DR 07:13 AM
110.0543956 ENOCH DR - AM ONLY 07:15 AM
110.047ENOCH DR FP & SHIELDCREST WAY 07:16 AM
110.029SHEILDCREST WAY & JOANNE CT 07:17 AM
110.068SHIELDCREST WAY & SCOTT DR (SOUTH) 07:18 AM
110.067SCOTT DR & SHIELDCREST WAY (NORTH) 07:18 AM
110.040SHIELDCREST WAY & SHIELDCREST WAY 07:19 AM
110.036OLD CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 07:20 AM
110.0204103 THURMAN RD 07:21 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:25 AM



TO HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 952

ESTELLENA MCFARLAND
RunID: 110.005

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.013SWEETBRIAR LN & CAMELLIA CIR (SOUTH) 06:59 AM
110.00BSWEETBRIAR LN & CAMELLIA CIR (NORTH) 07:00 AM
110.066SCOTT DR & HOLLY CIR (NORTH) 07:02 AM
110.070SCOTT DR @ DAVID DR & HOLLY CIR 07:03 AM
110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 07:10 AM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 952

ESTELLENA MCFARLAND
RunID: 110.102

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:30 PM
110.010DAVID DR & ENOCH DR 02:41 PM
110.047ENOCH DR FP & SHIELDCREST WAY 02:42 PM
110.067SCOTT DR & SHIELDCREST WAY (NORTH) 02:44 PM
110.029SHEILDCREST WAY & JOANNE CT 02:45 PM
110.068SHIELDCREST WAY & SCOTT DR (SOUTH) 02:47 PM
110.040SHIELDCREST WAY & SHIELDCREST WAY 02:48 PM
110.036OLD CONLEY RD & CONLEY WAY 02:49 PM
110.0204103 THURMAN RD 02:51 PM



FROM HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

07/26/2017

STOP LIST FOR BUS # 952

ESTELLENA MCFARLAND
RunID: 110.105

STOP LOCATION  STOP TIME  StopID

110.000SCHOOL:  HUIE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL 02:00 PM
110.013SWEETBRIAR LN & CAMELLIA CIR (SOUTH) 02:23 PM
110.00BSWEETBRIAR LN & CAMELLIA CIR (NORTH) 02:24 PM
110.066SCOTT DR & HOLLY CIR (NORTH) 02:27 PM
110.070SCOTT DR @ DAVID DR & HOLLY CIR 02:27 PM


